Amend Amendment No. 1 by Paddie to CSHB 3557 as follows:

- (1) On page 1, strike lines 14 through 18.
- (2) On page 1, strike line 21.
- (3) On page 1, strike lines 22 and 23, and substitute the following appropriately numbered item:
- (\_\_\_\_) On page 2, line 23, strike "of \$1 million" and substitute "not to exceed \$500,000".
- (4) Add the following appropriately numbered items to the amendment:
- (\_\_\_\_) Strike page 1, line 21, through page 2, line 1, and substitute the following:

knowingly destroys the facility or impairs or interrupts the operation of the facility

(\_\_\_\_) On page 2, strike lines 11 through 15 and substitute the following:

intent to destroy the facility or impair or interrupt the operation of the facility.

(5) Renumber items of the amendment accordingly.